Available features and options:
•	 Designed for effective alerting of employess and personnel in
industrial, military or government applications
•	 Wide operating voltage range
Lens Colors: Amber, Blue, Green, Red
Mounting: Wall or Ceiling
Voltage: 24 VDC
Approvals: UL
Series ET, MT, MTWP, RSSWP Colored Lens Appliances
Colored Lens Appliances
Colored Lens Appliances
Product Type Model Number Color Order Code
Weatherproof
Strobes
75cd
RSSWPA-2475W-NW Amber 0240
115/177cd
RSSWPA-24MCCH-NW Amber 6158
RSSWPB-24MCCH-NW Blue 6159
RSSWPG-24MCCH-NW Green 6160
RSSWPR-24MCCH-NW Red 6161
Weatherproof Speaker
Strobes
ET70WPA-2475W-NW Amber 0220
Multitones 115/177cd